Rangliste: B 3

Sportart:
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Rang
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17.05.2024

Dart Klasse: B Saison:
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail:
Rundenergebnis

Sp. Heim-Team Gast-Team Punkte Spiele

28 DC Golze Fighters Joker Reloaded 0:3 3:15

29 Joker Diabolo DC Immerspitz 3:0 15:3

30 New Generation Ergolz Darter 3:0 11:7

Aktuelle Rangliste

Team Anz. Beg. Punkte Spiele

Joker Reloaded 10 26 135: 45

DC Golze Fighters 10 19 84 :96

Joker Diabolo 10 15 109: 71

New Generation 10 14 80: 100

DC Immerspitz 10 9 64 : 116

Ergolz Darter 10 2 68: 112
Name Team Gaststatte Spiele
Dirk Schuster Joker Diabolo Joker 29:5
Pascal Goessi Joker Reloaded Joker 27:5
Jens Biermann Joker Diabolo Joker 27:11
Dominik Cucnnet DC Immerspitz Captain 24 :15
Lothar Schlageter Joker Diabolo Joker 22:10
Colette Rudin Joker Reloaded Joker 21:13
Claudio Cargnello Joker Reloaded Joker 20:4
Norbert Frischknecht New Generation Bahnhof 19:13
Hans Waldmeier Joker Reloaded Joker 18:2
Dieter Wanner Joker Reloaded Joker 18:3
Beat Frech DC Golze Fighters Ergolz 18:10
Rene Ruegg Ergolz Darter Ergolz 18:20
Alex Iten DC Golze Fighters Ergolz 17:11
Jasmin Kljaic New Generation Bahnhof 17:17
Antonio Polisena DC Golze Fighters Ergolz 16:19
Milorad Kostic New Generation Bahnhof 15:19
Rolf Thalmann DC Golze Fighters Ergolz 15:21
Dieter Bitterli Ergolz Darter Ergolz 14:6
Marco Bader Joker Diabolo Joker 14:22
Bernd Baumgartner Ergolz Darter Ergolz 13:15
Remo Buergi Joker Reloaded Joker 11:10
Paul Buess DC Immerspitz Captain 11:13
Driton Shabani New Generation Bahnhof 11:23
Zelko Vompovac New Generation Bahnhof 7:17
Meike Fiechter Ergolz Darter Ergolz 6:14
Ahmeti Gafur DC Immerspitz Captain 6:18
Andy Modoux Joker Reloaded Joker 5:3
Fredi Buess DC Golze Fighters Ergolz 5:13
Kim Schuster Joker Diabolo Joker 5:15
Stephan Hueber DC Immerspitz Captain 5:17
Roland Gisin Ergolz Darter Ergolz 5:19
Leo Wirz Ergolz Darter Ergolz 5:25
Ricardo Fernandes DC Immerspitz Captain 5:27
Peter Degen DC Golze Fighters Ergolz 3:8
Ana Saric New Generation Bahnhof 2:0
Vincenzo Celli DC Immerspitz Captain 2:2
Adriano Gigliotti DC Immerspitz Captain 2:8

1. Halbjahr 2010
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Saetze

10:31
31:14
24:16

Saetze

289 :
196 :
240 :
195:
168 :
181:

126
221
183
230
259
250

Saetze



38
39
40
40
40
40

Danny Schuetz
Azizi Miralim
Markus Oberle
Nina Ficher
Maria Buess
Muarem Talaj

Rnd.Sp. Heim-Team

DC Golze Fighters Ergolz
DC Immerspitz Captain
Joker Diabolo Joker
New Generation Bahnhof
New Generation Bahnhof
New Generation Bahnhof

Spielpaarungen

Gast-Team Gaststéatte

Termin
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